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Don Raikes (804)771-4230 
Sr VP – Customer Service  
   & Business Development 
Donald.R.Raikes@dominionenergy.com 
 
Anne Bomar  (804) 771-6962 
Sr VP - Pipeline Services 
   & Optimization 
Anne.E.Bomar@dominionenergy.com 
 
Jeff Keister (804) 771-4459 
VP - Marketing 
Jeffrey.L.Keister@dominionenergy.com 
 

Pipeline Services 
Jodi Fender  (804) 771-4890 
Pipeline Integrity Program  
Compliance Director   
Jodi.L.Fender@dominionenergy.com 
 
Brian Wilson  (804) 771-4150 
Director - Infrastructure Dev 
Brian.C.Wilson@dominionenergy.com 
 
Becky Miller  (804) 771-4531 
Director - Transportation Services 
   & Technical Support 
Becky.Miller@dominionenergy.com 
 
 
Commercial Activities 
Bill Allen (804) 771-4458 
Manager 
Bill.Allen@dominionenergy.com 
 

 
 
Creditworthiness 
Cheri Hewlett (804)775-5639 
Cheri.Hewlett@dominionenergy.com 
 
Sharad Mathur (804)775-5921 
Sharad.X.Mathur@dominionenergy.com 
 

 

Business Technology Services  
Business_Technology_Services@ 
dominionenergy.com 
 
Ron Tomlinson (804) 771-4499 
Manager 
Ronald.G.Tomlinson@dominionenergy.com 
 
Terry Cole (804) 771-3855 
Terry.Cole@dominionenergy.com 
(Contracts) 
 
Sally Browning (804)771-3833 
Sally.P.Browing@dominionenergy.com 
(Dekaflow Security, Info Postings, Agency) 
 
Rachel Hogge  (804) 771-4549 
Rachel.A.Hogge@dominionenergy.com 
(Sr. Compliance Analyst) 
 
Trevante Bailey  (804) 771-3632 
Trevante.L.Bailey@dominionenergy.com 
AIM : TreBailey757 
 
Alex Williams  (804)771-4628 
Alex.R.Williams@dominionenergy.com 
AIM : alexwill2012 

 
 

Dekaflow Helpline 
(800)895-8899 
 
Pipeline Analysts 
Transportation_Analysts@dominionenergy.
com 
 
Jon Pipp (804)771-3811 
Jonathan.M.Pipp@dominionenergy.com 

 

Jean Sweeney (804)771-6297 
Jean.C.Sweeney@dominionenergy.com 
 
     Evening / Weekend Support 
     (804)771-4877 
 
 
 


